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Detailed Description of the Collection

Box 1:

Folder #

1 Rules & Regulation

2 Minutes

3 Correspondence

4 Correspondence

5 Correspondence

6 Presentations to the Board of Regents

7 Correspondence

8 Correspondence

9 Board of Regents Workshop-Correspondence

10 Agenda Iltems

11 Agenda

12 Agenda Iltems

13 Reports: Gifts, Grants, Loans and Requests

14 Gifts, Grants, Loans and Requests

15 Confirmations of Appointments,
Promotions & Terminations

16 Confirmations of Appointments,
Promotions & Terminations

17 Review for the Regents

18 Review for the Regents

19 Review for the Regents

20 Review for the Regents

21 Review for the Regents

22 Minute Orders

23 Minute Orders

24 Minute Orders

25 Minute Orders

Bound Reports

O, WNRER X

Board of Regents, Meeting
Information Booklet for Board of Regents
Board of Regents, Meeting
Academic Campuses Committee, Meeting
FY 91 Budget Presentations
Meeting of the Board of Regents, Agenda

1978-1990
Jan.4.1988
1987
1988
1989
1989
Dec.1990
1991
Jul.8.1992
1990
1991
1991
1990
1991

1990

1991
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1988
1989
1990
1991

Jan.24.1984
Jan.25.1985
Jan.28.1989
Oct.21.1983
May.16.1990
Jul.25-26.1991



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Meeting of the Board of Regents,
Supplemental Agenda Book

Board of Regents, Meeting: Special Meeting
Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting

Board of Regents, Meeting, at College Station

Mar.22-23.1990
Dec.15.1989
Mar.22.1990
May.24.1990
Jul.26.1990
Oct.4.1990
Dec.5.1990
Jan.24.1991
Mar.21.1991
Sept.19.1991



